4XEM’s Cat 5E 100ft Plenum cable (Blue)
4XEM Part- 4XC5E100BLP
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM’s Cat5E cables are available in a 100-foot plenum cable. The
high-density cable is perfect for Network, Voice, and Multimedia.
Cat5e cables and connectors are made with a Stranded conductor
core that reduces crosstalk and system noise. This cable has been
Plenum rated for higher fire resistance which allows it to be
installed where standard PVC shielding cannot be.
The cables are ideal for high-end solutions such as Gigabit
Ethernet, and broadband video.
Problem it solves: The 4XEM Plenum Cat5E Cable will help you
with all your integration projects. High fire resistance and flawless
connectivity. You will finish your job with ease!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Cat5e cable
• 100 Foot in length
• Stranded CCA (Copper Clad Aluminum) 26
AWG
• Gigabit Network Ready
• Plenum rated – High degree Fire resistance
rated
• For indoor use, patch cables, crossover
cables
• Outside jacket comes in a Blue finish
Application
• Server room
• Office
• Network
• Organiztion
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Performance
Connector(s)
Hardware
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Cable Rating
Connector A
Connector B
Cable Jacket Material
Snagless
Shielding
Fire Rating
Colour
Conductor Type
Wire Gauge
Cable OD
Cable Length
Weight of Product
Package Type
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Lifetime
CAT5E - 100 MHz
RJ-45 Male - EIA/TIA 568B Pinout
RJ-45 Male - EIA/TIA 568B Pinout
PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
No
No
CMP - Plenum
Blue
Stranded CCA (Copper-Clad Aluminum)
26 AWG
0.20 in [5.2 mm]
100 ft [30.5 m]
21.73 oz [616 g]
Poly-Bag
9.45 in [240 mm]
8.19 in [208 mm]
2.70 in [68.6 mm]
21.87 oz [620 g]
100 ft Blue C5E Plenum Ethernet Patch
Cable